
RESULTS
SYN TRA FIG Performance Level - Junior

Men 13-16
Jaffa Trampoline, Tumbling & DMT British Championships

Utilita Arena, Birmingham

1st - 2nd October

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
S

Score

ABBASOV, MAHSUDOV625 37.4900.0 0.0G 9.050

Team Azerbaijan (Guest) 11.6 8.250 0.0 48.180

85.670

8.25018.980

9.05018.740

9.350

9.700

MIDDLETON, SHERIDAN614 37.1000.0 0.01 9.450

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy /
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

12.1 8.400 0.0 47.780

84.880

8.40017.880

9.45018.100

9.400

9.550

GIBSON, GUNDRY-WHITE615 35.8000.0 0.02 8.650

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy /
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

8.7 8.400 0.0 44.050

79.850

8.40017.500

8.65017.900

9.450

9.250

MCMANUS, WESTGARTH600 35.3200.0 0.03 8.350

Sheffield Performance
Trampoline & Gymnastics
Club / Apollo Trampoline
Club

9.0 7.450 0.0 43.040

78.360

7.45017.240

8.35017.420

9.350

9.550

ARMSTRONG, STEAD610 33.3900.0 0.04 8.150

Liverpool Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy /
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club Junior

8.2 7.400 0.0 42.750

76.140

7.40017.600

8.15015.840

9.550

9.400
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